
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 78 Madison Thomas Avon 143 47 46 50
2 76 Rosie Parsons Avon 141 48 46 47
3 74 Francesca Allen Avon 136 47 48 41
4 104 Katy Townsend Gloucestershire 134 46 42 46
5 73 Rebecca Abbott Avon 131 44 37 50

6= 83 Charlotte Lowe Cornwall 124 38 42 44
6= 94 Anna James Dorset 124 50 42 32
8 99 Micquella Livermore Dorset 120 23 50 47
9 90 Jenna Beirton Devon 117 42 50 25

10 75 Maria Jones Avon 115 43 42 30
11 106 Mollie Courtney Gloucestershire 114 40 33 41

12= 77 Anicia Skeates Avon 112 43 32 37
12= 98 Kirsty Wickham Dorset 112 20 44 48
14 84 Stacey Skelton Cornwall 109 40 28 41
15 109 Lottie McCarthy Somerset 108 37 34 37

16= 81 Katie Yeomans Cornwall 104 32 28 44
16= 92 Chloe Livingston Devon 104 34 36 34
18= 82 Karis Harrington Cornwall 103 18 48 37
18= 105 Megan Bishop Gloucestershire 103 29 33 41
20 87 Shannon Robertson Devon 98 30 40 28
21 89 Jessica Strang Devon 94 50 18 26
22 112 Roo Black Somerset 91 33 38 20
23 100 Martha Baker Dorset 88 33 22 33

24= 80 Maria Brett Cornwall 85 24 24 37
24= 101 Bethan Skuse Gloucestershire 85 37 26 22
26 103 Katie Forward Gloucestershire 84 36 30 18
27 91 Maddie Platt Devon 82 29 20 33
28 88 Josie Symons Devon 81 26 37 18
29 97 Kelly Allen Dorset 79 27 28 24
30 102 Cassie Hoare Gloucestershire 76 27 24 25
31 95 Hannah McErlane Dorset 75 18 28 29

32= 108 Genista Johnson Somerset 67 20 18 29
32= 111 Ziana Azariah Somerset 67 23 22 22
34 110 Lydia Guest Somerset 58 22 16 20
35 85 Holly Chapple Cornwall 52 16 20 16

36= 79 Ellie Winfield Avon 0
36= 93 Jess Thomas Devon 0
36= 96 Charlotte Philips Dorset 0
36= 107 Harriet Swale Gloucestershire 0
36= 113 Emma Barlow Somerset 0



Team Results Avon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Rebecca Abbott 2LR 22.7 22.7 4 44
73 Rebecca Abbott SB 78 78 7= 37
73 Rebecca Abbott VJ 58 56 60 60 1 50
74 Francesca Allen 2LR 22.6 22.6 2= 47
74 Francesca Allen SB 84 84 2 48
74 Francesca Allen VJ 54 52 53 54 5= 41
75 Maria Jones 4LR 49.2 49.2 4= 43
75 Maria Jones S 0.00 9.10 9.16 9.16 5 42
75 Maria Jones SLJ 2.00 2.04 2.06 2.06 11 30
76 Rosie Parsons 4LR 47.9 47.9 2 48
76 Rosie Parsons SB 83 83 3 46
76 Rosie Parsons VJ 53 52 56 56 2= 47
77 Anicia Skeates 4LR 49.2 49.2 4= 43
77 Anicia Skeates S 6.59 6.92 7.27 7.27 10 32
77 Anicia Skeates SLJ 2.14 2.05 2.09 2.14 7= 37
78 Madison Thomas 2LR 22.6 22.6 2= 47
78 Madison Thomas S 9.33 9.67 9.49 9.67 3 46
78 Madison Thomas SLJ 2.32 2.37 2.27 2.37 1 50
79 Ellie Winfield VJ 54 54 0 54



Team Results Cornwall (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Maria Brett 4LR 51.7 51.7 14 24
80 Maria Brett SB 72 72 14 24
80 Maria Brett VJ 47 51 48 51 7= 37
81 Katie Yeomans 2LR 23.4 23.4 10 32
81 Katie Yeomans S 6.98 6.64 6.87 6.98 12 28
81 Katie Yeomans VJ 55 53 55 55 4 44
82 Karis Harrington 2LR 24.2 24.2 17 18
82 Karis Harrington S 10.19 0.00 9.65 10.19 2 48
82 Karis Harrington VJ 51 51 50 51 7= 37
83 Charlotte Lowe 2LR 23.0 23.0 7 38
83 Charlotte Lowe SB 79 79 4= 42
83 Charlotte Lowe SLJ 2.16 2.19 2.19 2.19 4 44
84 Stacey Skelton 4LR 49.3 49.3 6 40
84 Stacey Skelton SB 73 73 11= 28
84 Stacey Skelton SLJ 2.15 2.10 2.08 2.15 5= 41
85 Holly Chapple 4LR 54.6 54.6 18 16
85 Holly Chapple S 6.28 5.86 5.83 6.28 16 20
85 Holly Chapple SLJ 1.44 1.44 1.56 1.56 18 16



Team Results Devon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Shannon Robertson 2LR 23.6 23.6 11 30
87 Shannon Robertson S 8.19 0.00 8.46 8.46 6 40
87 Shannon Robertson SLJ 2.05 2.02 1.96 2.05 12 28
88 Josie Symons 4LR 51.0 51.0 13 26
88 Josie Symons SB 78 78 7= 37
88 Josie Symons VJ 30 37 30 37 17 18
89 Jessica Strang 4LR 47.5 47.5 1 50
89 Jessica Strang S 5.70 5.73 5.95 5.95 17 18
89 Jessica Strang SLJ 1.94 1.89 2.00 2.00 13 26
90 Jenna Beirton 2LR 22.8 22.8 5 42
90 Jenna Beirton SB 86 86 1 50
90 Jenna Beirton VJ 46 45 45 46 13= 25
91 Maddie Platt 4LR 50.3 50.3 11= 29
91 Maddie Platt SB 69 69 16 20
91 Maddie Platt VJ 49 50 49 50 9= 33
92 Chloe Livingston 2LR 23.2 23.2 9 34
92 Chloe Livingston S 8.02 7.41 8.15 8.15 8 36
92 Chloe Livingston SLJ 2.04 2.08 2.09 2.09 9 34
93 Jess Thomas SLJ 1.99 1.95 2.00 2.00



Team Results Dorset (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
94 Anna James 2LR 22.5 22.5 1 50
94 Anna James SB 79 79 4= 42
94 Anna James SLJ 2.04 1.98 2.08 2.08 10 32
95 Hannah McErlane 4LR 52.2 52.2 17 18
95 Hannah McErlane SB 73 73 11= 28
95 Hannah McErlane VJ 46 47 46 47 11= 29
96 Charlotte Philips S 6.59 6.72 5.97 6.72
97 Kelly Allen 2LR 23.7 23.7 12= 27
97 Kelly Allen SB 73 73 11= 28
97 Kelly Allen SLJ 1.89 1.94 1.98 1.98 14 24
98 Kirsty Wickham 4LR 52.0 52.0 16 20
98 Kirsty Wickham S 9.06 9.15 9.33 9.33 4 44
98 Kirsty Wickham SLJ 2.29 2.28 2.24 2.29 2 48
99 Micquella Livermore 2LR 23.8 23.8 14= 23
99 Micquella Livermore S 9.31 10.39 10.55 10.55 1 50
99 Micquella Livermore VJ 55 49 56 56 2= 47

100 Martha Baker 4LR 50.0 50.0 9= 33
100 Martha Baker S 0.00 6.69 6.74 6.74 15 22
100 Martha Baker VJ 47 50 47 50 9= 33



Team Results Gloucestershire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Bethan Skuse 4LR 49.7 49.7 7= 37
101 Bethan Skuse S 6.43 6.84 6.36 6.84 13 26
101 Bethan Skuse VJ 45 42 42 45 15 22
102 Cassie Hoare 2LR 23.7 23.7 12= 27
102 Cassie Hoare S 6.55 6.78 6.52 6.78 14 24
102 Cassie Hoare VJ 46 43 42 46 13= 25
103 Katie Forward 2LR 23.1 23.1 8 36
103 Katie Forward S 7.21 7.19 6.35 7.21 11 30
103 Katie Forward SLJ 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 17 18
104 Katy Townsend 4LR 48.8 48.8 3 46
104 Katy Townsend SB 79 79 4= 42
104 Katy Townsend SLJ 2.21 2.22 2.22 2.22 3 46
105 Megan Bishop 4LR 50.3 50.3 11= 29
105 Megan Bishop SB 75 75 9= 33
105 Megan Bishop SLJ 2.15 2.09 2.08 2.15 5= 41
106 Mollie Courtney 2LR 22.9 22.9 6 40
106 Mollie Courtney SB 75 75 9= 33
106 Mollie Courtney VJ 51 51 54 54 5= 41



Team Results Somerset (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Avon 691 551 70 70

2 Dorset 534 444 30 60

3 Gloucestershire 526 436 40 50

4 Cornwall 520 440 60 20

5 Devon 503 413 50 40

6 Somerset 363 333 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
108 Genista Johnson 2LR 24.1 24.1 16 20
108 Genista Johnson SB 68 68 17 18
108 Genista Johnson VJ 47 45 44 47 11= 29
109 Lottie McCarthy 4LR 49.7 49.7 7= 37
109 Lottie McCarthy S 0.00 7.52 7.45 7.52 9 34
109 Lottie McCarthy SLJ 2.04 2.12 2.14 2.14 7= 37
110 Lydia Guest 4LR 51.8 51.8 15 22
110 Lydia Guest S 5.50 5.66 5.46 5.66 18 16
110 Lydia Guest SLJ 1.88 0.00 1.78 1.88 16 20
111 Ziana Azariah 2LR 23.8 23.8 14= 23
111 Ziana Azariah SB 71 71 15 22
111 Ziana Azariah SLJ 1.92 1.86 1.88 1.92 15 22
112 Roo Black 4LR 50.0 50.0 9= 33
112 Roo Black S 7.66 8.08 8.34 8.34 7 38
112 Roo Black VJ 36 43 44 44 16 20
113 Emma Barlow VJ 0 0 0 0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 94 Anna James 22.5 50
2= Avon sky 74 Francesca Allen 22.6 47
2= Avon sky 78 Madison Thomas 22.6 47
4 Avon sky 73 Rebecca Abbott 22.7 44
5 Devon red 90 Jenna Beirton 22.8 42
6 Gloucestershire purple 106 Mollie Courtney 22.9 40
7 Cornwall green 83 Charlotte Lowe 23.0 38
8 Gloucestershire purple 103 Katie Forward 23.1 36
9 Devon red 92 Chloe Livingston 23.2 34

10 Cornwall green 81 Katie Yeomans 23.4 32
11 Devon red 87 Shannon Robertson 23.6 30

12= Dorset yellow 97 Kelly Allen 23.7 27
12= Gloucestershire purple 102 Cassie Hoare 23.7 27
14= Dorset yellow 99 Micquella Livermore 23.8 23
14= Somerset orange 111 Ziana Azariah 23.8 23
16 Somerset orange 108 Genista Johnson 24.1 20
17 Cornwall green 82 Karis Harrington 24.2 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 89 Jessica Strang 47.5 50
2 Avon sky 76 Rosie Parsons 47.9 48
3 Gloucestershire purple 104 Katy Townsend 48.8 46

4= Avon sky 75 Maria Jones 49.2 43
4= Avon sky 77 Anicia Skeates 49.2 43
6 Cornwall green 84 Stacey Skelton 49.3 40

7= Gloucestershire purple 101 Bethan Skuse 49.7 37
7= Somerset orange 109 Lottie McCarthy 49.7 37
9= Dorset yellow 100 Martha Baker 50.0 33
9= Somerset orange 112 Roo Black 50.0 33

11= Devon red 91 Maddie Platt 50.3 29
11= Gloucestershire purple 105 Megan Bishop 50.3 29
13 Devon red 88 Josie Symons 51.0 26
14 Cornwall green 80 Maria Brett 51.7 24
15 Somerset orange 110 Lydia Guest 51.8 22
16 Dorset yellow 98 Kirsty Wickham 52.0 20
17 Dorset yellow 95 Hannah McErlane 52.2 18
18 Cornwall green 85 Holly Chapple 54.6 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 70.0
2 02 Cornwall green 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 60.0
3 03 Devon red 1:36.1 0.0 1:36.1 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 40.0
5 04 Dorset yellow 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:30.4 0.0 1:30.4 70.0
2 04 Dorset yellow 1:31.0 0.0 1:31.0 60.0
3 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 50.0
4 03 Devon red 1:32.0 0.0 1:32.0 40.0
5 06 Somerset orange 1:34.0 0.0 1:34.0 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 1:35.0 0.0 1:35.0 20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 99 Micquella Livermore 10.55 50
2 Cornwall green 82 Karis Harrington 10.19 48
3 Avon sky 78 Madison Thomas 9.67 46
4 Dorset yellow 98 Kirsty Wickham 9.33 44
5 Avon sky 75 Maria Jones 9.16 42
6 Devon red 87 Shannon Robertson 8.46 40
7 Somerset orange 112 Roo Black 8.34 38
8 Devon red 92 Chloe Livingston 8.15 36
9 Somerset orange 109 Lottie McCarthy 7.52 34

10 Avon sky 77 Anicia Skeates 7.27 32
11 Gloucestershire purple 103 Katie Forward 7.21 30
12 Cornwall green 81 Katie Yeomans 6.98 28
13 Gloucestershire purple 101 Bethan Skuse 6.84 26
14 Gloucestershire purple 102 Cassie Hoare 6.78 24
15 Dorset yellow 100 Martha Baker 6.74 22
16 Cornwall green 85 Holly Chapple 6.28 20
17 Devon red 89 Jessica Strang 5.95 18
18 Somerset orange 110 Lydia Guest 5.66 16

Dorset yellow 96 Charlotte Philips 6.72 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Devon red 90 Jenna Beirton 86 50
2 Avon sky 74 Francesca Allen 84 48
3 Avon sky 76 Rosie Parsons 83 46

4= Cornwall green 83 Charlotte Lowe 79 42
4= Dorset yellow 94 Anna James 79 42
4= Gloucestershire purple 104 Katy Townsend 79 42
7= Avon sky 73 Rebecca Abbott 78 37
7= Devon red 88 Josie Symons 78 37
9= Gloucestershire purple 105 Megan Bishop 75 33
9= Gloucestershire purple 106 Mollie Courtney 75 33

11= Cornwall green 84 Stacey Skelton 73 28
11= Dorset yellow 95 Hannah McErlane 73 28
11= Dorset yellow 97 Kelly Allen 73 28
14 Cornwall green 80 Maria Brett 72 24
15 Somerset orange 111 Ziana Azariah 71 22
16 Devon red 91 Maddie Platt 69 20
17 Somerset orange 108 Genista Johnson 68 18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 78 Madison Thomas 2.37 50
2 Dorset yellow 98 Kirsty Wickham 2.29 48
3 Gloucestershire purple 104 Katy Townsend 2.22 46
4 Cornwall green 83 Charlotte Lowe 2.19 44

5= Cornwall green 84 Stacey Skelton 2.15 41
5= Gloucestershire purple 105 Megan Bishop 2.15 41
7= Avon sky 77 Anicia Skeates 2.14 37
7= Somerset orange 109 Lottie McCarthy 2.14 37
9 Devon red 92 Chloe Livingston 2.09 34

10 Dorset yellow 94 Anna James 2.08 32
11 Avon sky 75 Maria Jones 2.06 30
12 Devon red 87 Shannon Robertson 2.05 28
13 Devon red 89 Jessica Strang 2.00 26
14 Dorset yellow 97 Kelly Allen 1.98 24
15 Somerset orange 111 Ziana Azariah 1.92 22
16 Somerset orange 110 Lydia Guest 1.88 20
17 Gloucestershire purple 103 Katie Forward 1.78 18
18 Cornwall green 85 Holly Chapple 1.56 16

Devon red 93 Jess Thomas 2.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 73 Rebecca Abbott 60 50
2= Avon sky 76 Rosie Parsons 56 47
2= Dorset yellow 99 Micquella Livermore 56 47
4 Cornwall green 81 Katie Yeomans 55 44

5= Avon sky 74 Francesca Allen 54 41
5= Gloucestershire purple 106 Mollie Courtney 54 41
7= Cornwall green 80 Maria Brett 51 37
7= Cornwall green 82 Karis Harrington 51 37
9= Devon red 91 Maddie Platt 50 33
9= Dorset yellow 100 Martha Baker 50 33

11= Dorset yellow 95 Hannah McErlane 47 29
11= Somerset orange 108 Genista Johnson 47 29
13= Devon red 90 Jenna Beirton 46 25
13= Gloucestershire purple 102 Cassie Hoare 46 25
15 Gloucestershire purple 101 Bethan Skuse 45 22
16 Somerset orange 112 Roo Black 44 20
17 Devon red 88 Josie Symons 37 18

Avon sky 79 Ellie Winfield 54 0
Somerset orange 113 Emma Barlow 0 0
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